Compagnie
CIE D'ARC DE VILLEPARISIS
ARCHER DE SAINT THIBAULT
CIE D'ARC DE MONTMORENCY
CIE D'ARC DE MITRY MORY
CIE D'ARC DE BONDY
CIE D'ARC DE MONTMAGNY
CIE D'ARC DE WODECQ
CIE D'ARC DE CONFLANS SAINTE HONORINE
CIE D'ARC DE SAINT PATHUS
CIE D'ARC DE DAMMARTIN
CIE D'ARC DE MARLY LA VILLE
CIE D'ARC DE MONTFERMEIL
CIE D'ARC D'ERMENONVILLE
CIE D'ARC DE LOUVRES
CIE D'ARC DE COUILLY PONT AUX DAMES
CIE D'ARC LE PIN
CIE D'ARC DE VIC SUR AISNE
LES DRAGONNIERS
CIE ARC CHAMPS SUR MARNE
CIE D'ARC DE L'HAY LES ROSES
1ERE CIE D'ARC DE CLAYE

Feuille2

TOTAL VOLEES

Page 1

94
65
69
69
57
78
67
54
53
81
57
62
48
65
46
43
32
25
11
28
20

Tot 3

203
180
179
159
157
156
151
137
137
134
134
130
128
127
101

89

84

73

71

58

56
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